
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 28 de abril de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL, AQP 

17099-
4846 

17099-
4847 

17002-
3691 

17099-
5934 

        

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

AQP, Talma 

17099-
5934 

      
17002-
3664 

17002-
3715 

    

                

                

14:30 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Sharff, TNT 

17099-
2537 

17002-
2538 

    
17002-
3706 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Sharff, Talma 

17099-
2537 

17002-
2538 

17099-
6326 

17002-
3696 

        

                

                

18:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, TNT, 
Oficina 

17002-
3729 

17002-
3696 

    
17002-
3659 

17002-
3660 

17002-
3734 

17002-
3731 

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
3707 

17099-
2135 

            

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
3730 

              

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

                

                

14:30 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  Talma, 

Oficina 

17002-
3710 

17002-
3725 

    
17002-
3692 

      

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

                

                

16:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  Talma, 

Oficina 

17002-
3709 

17002-
3708 

17002-
3732 

  
17002-
3640 

17002-
3746 

17002-
3747 

17002-
3749 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

        
17002-
3750 

      

                

18:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
3714 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


